
SANDOS HOTELS & RESORTS - 2022 TRAVEL AGENT RATES*

ROOM 

CATEGORY STANDARD

ECO FAMILY 

SUPERIOR

ECO FAMILY 

JUNIOR SUITE

ECO FAMILY 

PENTHOUSE

SELECT 

SUPERIOR

SELECT 

DELUXE

SELECT 

PENTHOUSE

TRAVEL PERIOD START DATE END DATE

21/12/2021 23/12/2021 75$               86$               105$                  109$                  83$               90$               98$               

24/12/2021 01/01/2022 161$            185$            226$                  234$                  177$            194$            210$            

02/01/2022 16/04/2022 116$            134$            163$                  169$                  128$            140$            151$            

17/04/2022 14/08/2022 94$               108$            131$                  136$                  103$            113$            122$            

15/08/2022 23/12/2022 75$               86$               105$                  109$                  83$               90$               98$               

ROOM 

CATEGORY

Riviera 

Family 

Queen 

Junior Suite

Riviera 

Family King 

Junior Suite

Hacienda Junior 

Suite Select Superior

Select Ocean 

Front

Royal Elite 

Hacienda 1 

Bedroom

TRAVEL PERIOD START DATE END DATE

21/12/2021 23/12/2021 86$               93$               104$                  91$                    116$            122$            

24/12/2021 01/01/2022 180$            194$            216$                  189$                  243$            256$            

02/01/2022 16/04/2022 139$            150$            167$                  146$                  187$            197$            

17/04/2022 14/08/2022 105$            113$            126$                  110$                  142$            149$            

15/08/2022 23/12/2022 86$               93$               104$                  91$                    116$            122$            

ROOM 

CATEGORY SUPERIOR DELUXE SUITE LAGUNA SUITE SANDOS

TRAVEL AGENT 

rate

SANDOS PLAYACAR 

SANDOS CARACOL ECO RESORT 

TRAVEL AGENT 

rate

SANDOS CANCUN 

CATEGORY SUPERIOR DELUXE SUITE LAGUNA SUITE SANDOS

TRAVEL PERIOD START DATE END DATE

21/12/2021 23/12/2021 109$            120$            141$                  141$                  

24/12/2021 01/01/2022 191$            210$            249$                  249$                  

02/01/2022 16/04/2022 150$            165$            195$                  195$                  

17/04/2022 14/08/2022 131$            144$            171$                  171$                  

15/08/2022 23/12/2022 109$            120$            141$                  141$                  

ROOM 

CATEGORY

Marina view 

Room Junior Suite

Junior Suite Ocean 

View Finisterra Suite

TRAVEL PERIOD START DATE END DATE

21/12/2021 23/12/2021 135$            146$            155$                  176$                  

24/12/2021 01/01/2022 221$            239$            254$                  288$                  

02/01/2022 16/04/2022 176$            190$            203$                  229$                  

17/04/2022 14/08/2022 150$            162$            173$                  195$                  

15/08/2022 23/12/2022 135$            146$            155$                  176$                  

*TERMS & CONDITIONS

The rates are per person per night, in USD, based on double occupancy.

Infants (0 - 1.99 years) are FOC. 

Children (2 - 12.99 years) get 50% off at Sandos Caracol Eco Resort, Sandos Playacar & Sandos Finisterra. 

Children (2 - 12.99 years) get 15% off at Sandos Cancun. 

The 3rd or 4th person (13 years & older) gets 25% off at Sandos Caracol Eco Resort, Sandos Playacar & Sandos Finisterra.

The 3rd or 4th person (13 years & older) gets 15% off at Sandos Cancun. 

Single occupancy rate: a supplement of 50% on the double occupancy rate applies. 

December 31st gala dinner: a one time fee of $60,- usd per person (13 years & older) applies at Sandos Caracol Eco Resort, Sandos Playacar 

& Sandos Finisterra. For children the one time fee is $30,- usd at Sandos Caracol Eco Resort, Sandos Playacar & Sandos Finisterra. 

December 31st gala dinner: a one time fee of $80,- usd per person (13 years & older) applies at Sandos Cancun.  For children the one time

fee is $40,- usd at Sandos Cancun. 

The rates are valid for 1 room per travel agent, the travel agent must be staying in this room. 

Agents must present a valid travel agent ID upon booking.

All bookings are subject to availability and must be requested at the following email: reservations@sandos.com 

TRAVEL AGENT 

rate

TRAVEL AGENT 

rate

SANDOS FINISTERRA 


